
Edited: June 30, 2020 (see note) 

 

CITY OF POUGHKEEPSIE 

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE 

2020 DATES 

 

LAND USE WORK SESSIONS  &  PLANNING BOARD MEETINGS  

10:00 AM      7:00 PM 
 

 

 

 

 

DATE OF MEETING 

 

 

 

DEADLINE SUBMISSION 

FOR WORK SESSION 
 

Last Tuesday of Prior Month 

DEADLINE SUBMISSION 

FOR REGULAR SESSION 

 
First Friday of the Month* 

   

 

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 (Regular Session) 

N/A Friday, January 3, 2020 

   

 

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 (Regular Session) 

N/A Friday, February 7, 2020 

   

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 (Work Session) 

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 (Regular Session) 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 Friday, March 6, 2020 

   

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 (Work Session) 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 (Regular Session) 

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 Friday, April 10, 2020 

*2nd Friday  

   

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 (Work Session) 

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 (Regular Session) 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 Friday, May 8, 2020 

*2nd Friday 

   

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 (Work Session) 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 (Regular Session) 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 Friday, June 5, 2020 

   

Tuesday, July 7, 2020 (Work Session) 

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 (Regular Session) 

Tuesday, June 30, 2020 Friday, July 10, 2020 

*2nd Friday 

   

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 (Regular Session) N/A Tuesday, July 28, 2020 

   

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 (Regular Session) N/A Tuesday, August 25, 2020 

   

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 (Regular Session) N/A Tuesday, September 29, 2020 

   

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 (Regular Session) N/A Tuesday, October 27, 2020 

   

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 (Regular Session) N/A Tuesday, November 24, 2020 

 

Note: Group work sessions have been cancelled for the remainder of 2020 due to social distancing regulations adopted in 

response to the COVID-19 pandemic.  


